Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

e

Item # Manufacturer Bore

AX 91-012 Freeborn Tool
AM 91-008 Freeborn Tool
AP 91-016 Freeborn Tool

AP 91-016XL Freeborn Tool

AP 91-012 Freeborn Tool
AP 91-017 Freeborn Tool
AP 91-018 Freeborn Tool
AM 95-012-M Freeborn Tool
AP 95-020-M Freeborn Tool

3/4 in
1/2 in
lin
lin
3/4 in
30mm
1-1/8in
3/4 in
11/4in

For use with double sided Cope and Pattern
sets

Freeborn Tool Rub Collars, Rub
Spacers, T-Bushings, Spacers
Thank you for shopping with us!

Style

Long Style
Long Style
Long Style

Long Style

Long Style
Long Style
Long Style

1lin
3/4 in
11/4in

11/4in

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

Width Price

$23.80
$23.80
$23.80

$23.80

$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$57.12
$57.12


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

AM 50-803

AM 50-801

AM 50-806

AM 50-807

AP 90-036
AP 90-040
AP 90-044
AP 90-048
AP 90-049
AP 90-052
AP 90-056
AP 90-060
AP 90-064
AM 92-008
AX 92-012
AP 92-008
AP 92-012
AP 92-016
AP 92-017

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)

3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)

3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)

3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)

1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2'in
3/4in
lin

30mm

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
Short Style
Short Style
Short Style
Short Style
Short Style
Short Style

3/4 in
lin
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

$38.25

$38.08

$38.25

$38.25

$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$14.28
$14.28
$14.28
$14.28
$14.28
$14.28



AP 92-018

AM 93-008

AP 93-008

AP 93-012

AP 93-016

AP 93-018

AP 10-803

AP 10-801

AP 10-806

AP 10-807

AM 90-026
AM 90-027
AM 90-033
AM 90-035
AM 90-039
AM 90-047

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

1-1/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

lin

11/8in

3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in

Double Sided - to run between Cutter and
Bearing

Double Sided - to run between Cutter and
Bearing

Double Sided - to run between Cutter and
Bearing

Double Sided - to run between Cutter and
Bearing

Double Sided - to run between Cutter and
Bearing

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and
P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces
center cutter on cope side.

Short Style

Double Sided

Double Sided

Double Sided

Double Sided

Double Sided

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)
3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)
3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)
3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)
3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)
3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)

11/4in

3/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

$14.28

$14.28

$14.28

$14.28

$14.28

$14.28

$42.84

$42.84

$42.84

$42.84

$57.12
$57.12
$57.12
$57.12
$57.12
$57.12



AM 94-002
AM 94-004
AM 94-006
AM 94-008
AM 94-010
AM 94-012
AM 94-016
AP 94-002
AP 94-004
AP 94-006
AP 94-008
AP 94-010
AP 94-012
AP 94-016

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

1/8 in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
5/8 in
3/4 in
lin

1/8 in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4 in

1lin

$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70
$25.70



