Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com







Freeborn Tool Rub Collars, Rub Spacers, T-Bushings, Spacers

Thank you for shopping with us!

Item #	Manufacturer	Bore	Note	Style	Width	Price
AX 91-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		Long Style	1 in	\$23.80
AM 91-008	Freeborn Tool	1/2 in		Long Style	3/4 in	\$23.80
AP 91-016	Freeborn Tool	1 in		Long Style	1 1/4 in	\$23.80
AP 91-016XL	Freeborn Tool	1 in	For use with double sided Cope and Pattern sets	Long Style	1 1/4 in	\$23.80
AP 91-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		Long Style	1 1/4 in	\$23.80
AP 91-017	Freeborn Tool	30mm		Long Style	1 1/4 in	\$23.80
AP 91-018	Freeborn Tool	1-1/8 in		Long Style	1 1/4 in	\$23.80
AM 95-012-M	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in				\$57.12
AP 95-020-M	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in				\$57.12

AM 50-803	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.			\$38.25
AM 50-801	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.			\$38.08
AM 50-806	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.			\$38.25
AM 50-807	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.			\$38.25
AP 90-036	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-040	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-044	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-048	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-049	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-052	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-056	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-060	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AP 90-064	Freeborn Tool	1-1/4 in		1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)		\$66.64
AM 92-008	Freeborn Tool	1/2 in		Short Style	3/4 in	\$14.28
AX 92-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		Short Style	1 in	\$14.28
AP 92-008	Freeborn Tool	1/2 in		Short Style	1 1/4 in	\$14.28
AP 92-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		Short Style	1 1/4 in	\$14.28
AP 92-016	Freeborn Tool	1 in		Short Style	1 1/4 in	\$14.28
AP 92-017	Freeborn Tool	30mm		Short Style	1 1/4 in	\$14.28

AP 92-018	Freeborn Tool	1-1/8 in		Short Style	1 1/4 in \$14.28
AM 93-008	Freeborn Tool	1/2 in	Double Sided - to run between Cutter and Bearing	Double Sided	3/4 in \$14.28
AP 93-008	Freeborn Tool	1/2 in	Double Sided - to run between Cutter and Bearing	Double Sided	1 1/4 in \$14.28
AP 93-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	Double Sided - to run between Cutter and Bearing	Double Sided	1 1/4 in \$14.28
AP 93-016	Freeborn Tool	1 in	Double Sided - to run between Cutter and Bearing	Double Sided	1 1/4 in \$14.28
AP 93-018	Freeborn Tool	1 1/8 in	Double Sided - to run between Cutter and Bearing	Double Sided	1 1/4 in \$14.28
AP 10-803	Freeborn Tool		Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	\$42.84
AP 10-801	Freeborn Tool		Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	\$42.84
AP 10-806	Freeborn Tool		Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	\$42.84
AP 10-807	Freeborn Tool		Optional rub spacer available for M-50 and P-10 series cope & pattern sets. Replaces center cutter on cope side.	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	\$42.84
AM 90-026	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12
AM 90-027	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12
AM 90-033	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12
AM 90-035	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12
AM 90-039	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12
AM 90-047	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in		3/4 in Bore (Mini-Pro)	\$57.12

AM 94-004 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-006 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AM 94-008 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AM 94-010 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AM 94-012 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-016 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in <	AM 94-002	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	1/8 in	\$25.70
AM 94-008 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AM 94-010 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AM 94-012 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-016 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1 in \$25.70 AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-004	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	1/4 in	\$25.70
AM 94-010 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-012 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-016 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1 in \$25.70 AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-006	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	3/8 in	\$25.70
AM 94-012 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in \$25.70 AM 94-016 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-008	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	1/2 in	\$25.70
AM 94-016 Freeborn Tool 3/4 in 1 in \$25.70 AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-010	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	5/8 in	\$25.70
AP 94-002 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-012	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	\$25.70
AP 94-004 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in \$25.70 AP 94-006 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AM 94-016	Freeborn Tool	3/4 in	1 in	\$25.70
AP 94-006Freeborn Tool1 1/4 in3/8 in\$25.70AP 94-008Freeborn Tool1 1/4 in1/2 in\$25.70AP 94-010Freeborn Tool1 1/4 in5/8 in\$25.70AP 94-012Freeborn Tool1 1/4 in3/4 in\$25.70	AP 94-002	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	1/8 in	\$25.70
AP 94-008 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1/2 in \$25.70 AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AP 94-004	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$25.70
AP 94-010 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 5/8 in \$25.70 AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AP 94-006	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	3/8 in	\$25.70
AP 94-012 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 3/4 in \$25.70	AP 94-008	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$25.70
	AP 94-010	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	\$25.70
AP 94-016 Freeborn Tool 1 1/4 in 1 in \$25.70	AP 94-012	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	3/4 in	\$25.70
	AP 94-016	Freeborn Tool	1 1/4 in	1 in	\$25.70